
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. I,
4fOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.80/2015-2016 .

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.-1, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed
item rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also, with the Service Tax Department and VAT Department of U.T. of
Daman & Diu for the folio win works.
Sr. / NAME OF WORK EST

N.I.T
No.

AND LOCATION
IMATED

COST
EARNEST
MONEY

TIME
ALLOWED

LAST DATE AND
TIME OF RECEIP'
OF APPLICATION
ISSUE OF TENDS
DOCUMENTS AND

TIME AND DATE
OF RECEIPT &
OPENING OF

TENDER

I Repairing of Water Ta k d i k
ITS COST

n er an p c up of
PWD at Daman. (E-46453).

15/02/2016
Up to 4.00 P.M.

20/02/2016

Up to 3.00P.M.
16/02/2016 20/02/2016

2 Renovation of wirin i D 7
!.4,49,665/- 7.8,993/-

30
Days

Up to 4.00 P.M.
x.500/-

At 4.00 P.M.

g n - Quarters, Fort
Area, Moti Daman. (E-46454).

15/02/2016

Up to 4.00 P.M.
20/02/2016

Up to 3.OOP.M.
16/02/2016 20/02/2016

T.4,22,067 x.8,441
30

Da s
Up to 4.00 P.M.

!.500/-
At 4.00 P.M.

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by
the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form and also for Sr. No. 02 copy of ElectricalRegistration & Electrical License should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding..

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FUR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 Days or more after the last date of receipt of
tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-1, Daman.

This "render Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman . nic.in
Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

No. PWD/DMN/AB/TC/ Zl 14

(G. N.1A_ D' V)
I/c. EXECU TIVE I NGGNEER,

P.W.D:, DA VAN.

c.c. to Dated :- 09/02/2016.

I. The Hon'hle Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Danian.
2. The Hon'hlc Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Darnan.
5. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
6. The Superintending Engineer, PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies), Fort area, Moti Daman.
7. The Collectors, Daman & Diu, Daman.
8. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
9. The President, D.M.C., Daman.

10. The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman & Diu, Moti Daman.
11. The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre. Secretariat, Daman for Publication on Web site.

Copy to:-
I. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Diu.
2. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Div. No.1/11/Ill, Silvassa.
3. The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman.
4. The Assistant Surveyor of Works.

5. The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper in Division Office.

6. The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.l/II/&IV, Daman, with a direction to prepare and submit to this office latest by
15/02/2016, a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and current G.S.R. Rates of year 2014-15, statements based on prevailing
rates, duly supported by authentic quotations, of materials, manpower's, machinery etc., as may be required for the items of
Schedule `A' in respect of works, under this notice, pertaining to their Sub-Division. Also, submit the 6 Nos. of drawings

in respectof each work, separately, for inclusion in N.I.T's to be issued to the prospective Tenderers.
7. Notice Board.



aTrar,f aiM AWToT - t, i;iFNT , aTrM 3ifir 4 f UI34f 9 qtr, PM II ftn7,

U-74 RtW fo r fir 3h #U '2 r UM LTa tw #T faa1 T fa*g7 / ufrm9r / 3rar5lf

- R, I- -F-MR, m Dill, th i}7 ' i VWM7 dd7 U W f air c

j r / Icr la1 4114 Y.I i t t 3T 1"^I I( 1 .)7 T 11Ct ^tTT1° s°^°t? 3119 C.,o 1 SIII1 r /
{^

11 Y '(Ie11QC1 57

'r tr
.

,-^
f C'-d ]it

^5
Y5r TP

i9r a

tftr a Tpm va

1 Repairing of Water Tanker and pick up of 15/02/2016 20/02/2016

PWD at Daman. (E-46453). Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
16/02/2016 20/02/2016

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.4,49,665/- 2.8,993/- Days _.500/-

2 Renovation of wiring in D-7 Quarters, Fort
15/02/2016 20/02/2016

Moti Daman. (E-46454).Area
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.

, 16/02/2016 20/02/2016
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.4,22,067 - Z.8,441/- Days 2.500/

71-6 f f^T www.daman . nic.in i q-Ml i:7Z ^T Ucf1 t I

fear ZF^t r Tcrril f Pr ZIT Ufr f 3T^ 7t , F 1T BF^ ;lT EFT 31ft r^ 31tr1 r r 47

arm,

NET Ai~2r i;3^T Va "a A3rrl;T,

3^rr r ",

R^w f Bair T,

fir TRW

f r - 3g6

IV^M #. 80 /2015-2016.
f^

R. A

f^:09/01 /2016.


	page 1
	page 2

